68 69
ise  LED  ip65
• Wiring with emergency kit - Code: EM for 1 hour / EM3H for 3 hours (verify the version available)
• Wiring with DALI dimmable converter - Code: RDD (verify the version available)
• Wiring DIM2mains dimmable - Code: DDM (verify the version available)
• Colour Temperature: 5000K
DESCRIPTION
The luminaires of this series have a high protection rating and are

90
570
400/900/1200
552
243
OPTIC
VDPL technology with UGR<19 composed by a microprismatic internal
sheet and a transparent protective glass.
Aluminum painted white frame.
OPTIC
Satin tempered glass diffuser UGR <22, fitted in a white aluminium frame.
TECHNICAL NOTE
FIXING DISTANCE
COD lm mm
2VDPL38L465 38W 4000K 4010 603x603
22VDPL19L465M3 19W 4000K 2005 284x620
22VDPL38L465M3 38W 4000K 4005 284x1230
22VDPL57L465M3 57W 4000K 6014 284x1530
COD lm mm
22VDPL38L365 38W 3000K 3873 603x603
22VDPL19L365M3 19W 3000K 1936 284x620
22VDPL38L365M3 38W 3000K 3873 284x1230
22VDPL57L365M3 57W 3000K 5809 284x1530
COD lm mm
22VG38L465 38W 4000K 4028 603x603
22VG19L465M3 19W 4000K 2014 284x620
22VG38L465M3 38W 4000K 4020 284x1230
22VG57L465M3 57W 4000K 6042 284x1530
COD lm mm
22VG38L365 38W 3000K 3914 603x603
22VG19L365M3 19W 3000K 1957 284x620
22VG38L365M3 38W 3000K 3910 284x1230
22VG57L365M3 57W 3000K 5871 284x1530